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MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Omar Obino21 1976 70/169 10 5 0 0 15Italy

 Stefano Cigni32 1968 65,4/165,6 24 10 0 0 34Italy

 Carmelo Bracchitta233 1976 74,2/172 24 14 0 0 38Italy

 Paolo Caruso14 1974 80,7/182,5 40 20 0 0 60Italy

Σ=4

MEN’S CLASSIC BODYBUILDING OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Fabrizio De Silvestro91 1972 75/173 14 6 0 0 20Italy

 Rustum Ali82 1982 84/177 16 10 0 0 26United Kingdom

 Ahmed Nisar53 1990 75/174 30 14 0 0 44Pakistan

 Vincenzo Frasca74 1990 78/174 40 20 0 0 60Italy

 Alessandro Rondinara65 1989 66/168 50 25 0 0 75Italy

Σ=5

MASTER MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ihar Sidarchuk101 1973 89,5/179,5 10 5 0 0 15Ireland

 Antonio De Paolis122 1979 89,8/181,5 20 10 0 0 30Italy

Σ=2

MEN’S CLASSIC PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Enrico Gallo161 1994 82/178 6 12 7 0 19Italy

 Daniele Farfarelli142 1986 80/173 13 26 15 0 41Italy

 Alberto Colnaghi133 1986 82/174,5 12 28 17 0 45Italy

 Alessandro Buzzo204 1993 74,8/171,8 20 36 16 0 52Italy

 Moussa Conde185 1996 82/174 29 52 24 0 76Italy

 Antonio De Paolis156 1979 89,8/181,5 26 56 29 0 85Italy

 Maykol Riccobene177 1997 68/167,8 36 0 0 0 0Italy

 Massimiliano Bettocchi198 1986 79,8/174 37 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=8

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 40-49 YEARS, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Rustum Ali271 1982 84/177 8 16 12 0 28United Kingdom

 Alfio Caracciolo262 1973 87,8/ 13 18 13 0 31Italy

 Ihar Sidarchuk293 1973 89,5/179,5 14 30 12 0 42Ireland

 Emanuele Marcucci244 1978 86/ 18 36 15 0 51Italy

 Andrea Ruocco255 1980 90/ 27 54 28 0 82Italy

 Alessio Campetella286 1980 100,4/ 28 56 27 0 83Italy

 Lionel Aguilar217 1978 92,8/ 32 0 0 0 0France

 Ahmed Aissa Sid Ahmed228 1975 101,2/ 40 0 0 0 0France

Σ=8
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MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING 50 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Roberto Casavecchia371 1969 / 5 10 5 0 15Italy

 Adda El Hadj362 1972 87,8/ 10 22 12 0 34France

 Aureliano Ammassari303 1968 81/ 17 32 14 0 46Italy

 Stephane Canetti324 1971 107,5/ 17 38 21 0 59France

 Michele Cristina385 1967 75/ 31 50 26 0 76Italy

 Mohamed El Masri336 1972 97,7/ 30 58 26 0 84Lebanon

 Franco Olivieri347 1970 86/ 33 0 0 0 0Italy

 Alessandro Violante358 1965 / 40 0 0 0 0Italy

 Laurent Gonzalez319 1969 / 41 0 0 0 0France

Σ=9

MASTER MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roberto Casavecchia371 1969 / 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Rustum Ali272 1982 84/177 10 0 0 0 10United Kingdom

Σ=2

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 80 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alex Zuccaro431 1974 80/ 10 5 0 0 15Italy

 Ahmad Ahmadzai442 1992 79/ 22 11 0 0 33France

 Sebastiano Chiaramida403 1986 80/ 26 13 0 0 39Italy

 Maykol Riccobene414 1997 68/167,8 40 20 0 0 60Italy

 Riccardo Magi425 1983 70/ 50 25 0 0 75Italy

Σ=5

MEN’S BODYBUILDING UP TO 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Giulio Albi471 1995 90/ 10 5 0 0 15Italy

 Luca Fiorucci462 1991 87,4/ 24 13 0 0 37Italy

 Adda El Hadj503 1972 87,8/ 28 15 0 0 43France

 Emanuele Marcucci454 1978 86/ 36 17 0 0 53Italy

 Moussa Conde485 1996 82/174 50 25 0 0 75Italy

 Andrea Ruocco49DNC 1980 90/Italy

Σ=6

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVER 90 KG

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Jonathan Rouch571 1992 /105,8 10 5 0 0 15France

 Stephane Canetti552 1971 107,5/ 22 13 0 0 35France

 Alessio Campetella583 1980 100,4/ 32 13 0 0 45Italy

 Mohamed El Masri544 1972 97,7/ 42 21 0 0 63Lebanon

 Lionel Aguilar565 1978 92,8/ 44 22 0 0 66France

 Ahmed Aissa Sid Ahmed536 1975 101,2/ 60 30 0 0 90France

Σ=6

MEN’S BODYBUILDING OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Giulio Albi471 1995 90/ 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Alex Zuccaro432 1974 80/ 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Jonathan Rouch573 1992 /105,8 11 0 0 0 11France

Σ=3
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JUNIOR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Francesco Fantini601 2000 /180 5 0 0 0 5Italy

Σ=1

MASTER MEN’S PHYSIQUE 40-49 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ramin Moggi621 1979 /174 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Davide Venturelli612 1978 /177,5 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Franco Pescatori643 1973 / 16 0 0 0 16Italy

 Maurizio Pellizzeri654 1974 / 19 0 0 0 19Italy

 Ferdinando Guareschi635 1973 /171 24 0 0 0 24Italy

Σ=5

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 170 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Emanuele Magazzu661 1995 /169,4 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Paolo Amoruso692 1998 /166 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Lorenzo Paolucci673 2002 /169 16 0 0 0 16Italy

 Michele Zoccano684 1993 /168,5 22 0 0 0 22Italy

 Alessandro Tassone715 1987 /166 23 0 0 0 23Italy

 Eustachio Nocera706 1996 /165,5 25 0 0 0 25Italy

Σ=6

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 176 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrii Papezhuk741 1993 /173 6 0 0 0 6Ukraine

 Ramin Moggi732 1979 /174 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Sandro Scordia763 1992 /172,5 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Ferdinando Guareschi754 1973 /171 20 0 0 0 20Italy

Σ=4

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UP TO 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Christian Cafasso801 1989 /177,5 6 0 0 0 6Italy

 Davide Venturelli782 1978 /177,5 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Massimiliano Lauretani793 1993 /178 14 0 0 0 14Italy

Σ=3

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER 179 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Valentino Incicchitti821 1989 /182 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Daniele Prete852 1994 /182 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Francesco Fantini863 2000 /180 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Kevin Grassenis834 1998 /180 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Ciro Strusi845 1991 /183,5 24 0 0 0 24Italy

 Yan Baudin816 1995 /180,5 27 0 0 0 27France

Σ=6

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Andrii Papezhuk741 1993 /173 11 0 0 0 11Ukraine

 Emanuele Magazzu662 1995 /169,4 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Valentino Incicchitti823 1989 /182 14 0 0 0 14Italy

 Christian Cafasso804 1989 /177,5 14 0 0 0 14Italy

Σ=4
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MUSCULAR MEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Eustachio Nocera931 1996 /165,5 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Ivan Simegni872 1988 /179,5 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Kamil Aliyev883 1994 /175 15 0 0 0 15Azerbaijan

Σ=3

WOMEN’S PHYSIQUE OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Maria Azzarelli911 1962 / 12 6 0 0 18Italy

 Paola Maresca902 1975 / 18 9 0 0 27Italy

 Julia Cugier923 1981 / 30 15 0 0 45Poland

Σ=3

MASTER WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OVER 35 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Silvia Catalisano971 1985 / 11 0 0 0 11Italy

 Barbara Lorenzetto952 1987 /170,5 13 0 0 0 13Italy

 Luana Cacciatore983 1980 /168,5 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Manuela Matteucci1004 1969 / 19 0 0 0 19Italy

 Natalia Raychell965 1978 / 21 0 0 0 21Poland

 Audrey Brossard996 1981 /175 26 0 0 0 26France

Σ=6

WOMEN’S BODYFITNESS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Lisa Nicolotti1061 1992 /169,8 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Vanessa Buttice1072 1993 /155 12 0 0 0 12Italy

 Luana Cacciatore1053 1980 /168,5 17 0 0 0 17Italy

 Barbara Lorenzetto1034 1987 /170,5 20 0 0 0 20Italy

 Natalia Raychell1045 1978 /166,5 24 0 0 0 24Poland

 Audrey Brossard1026 1981 /175 28 0 0 0 28France

 Marie Garcia1017 1998 /160,4 35 0 0 0 35France

Σ=7

JUNIOR WOMEN’S BIKINI OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Sharon Pezzera1081 2000 /156 5 0 0 0 5Italy

Σ=1

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 35-39 YEARS OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alessia Jones1591 1985 /163 8 0 0 0 8Italy

 Cetty Ausicio1122 1984 /163,5 15 0 0 0 15Italy

 Yevgeniya Lukichova1143 1985 /174,6 16 0 0 0 16Ukraine

 Pina De Rosa1104 1987 /157,5 17 0 0 0 17Italy

 Emanuela Dell Oste1115 1983 /162,7 20 0 0 0 20Italy

 Laure Planes1136 1983 /158,5 27 0 0 0 27France

Σ=6
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MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI 40 YEARS & OVER, OPEN

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alessandra Santoro1171 1981 /165 6 5 0 0 5Italy

 Civitavecchia Noemi1162 1976 /166 13 13 0 0 13Italy

 Lenka Jakesova1193 1980 /170 15 15 0 0 15Spain

 Simona Bartolini1224 1981 /171,3 16 16 0 0 16Italy

 Milena Limonghi1235 1982 /158,5 35 27 0 0 27Spain

 Elisa Montebello1186 1976 / 34 28 0 0 28Italy

 Marjorie Picard1207 1974 /161 36 0 0 0 0France

 Diane Lacombe1218 1981 /169 39 0 0 0 0France

 Valerio Maria Cristina1159 1980 / 39 0 0 0 0Italy

 Horvath Virag12410 1982 / 40 0 0 0 0Hungary

Σ=10

MASTER WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alessandra Santoro1171 1981 /165 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Alessia Jones1592 1985 /163 8 0 0 0 8Italy

Σ=2

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 160 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Patrycja Slaby1311 1998 /160 5 5 0 0 5Poland

 Zoriana Loik1252 1993 /159 11 10 0 0 10Italy

 Giada Reluso1283 1998 /158 14 16 0 0 16Italy

 Sharon Pezzera1294 2000 /156 29 22 0 0 22Italy

 Ramona Gallo1305 1995 /158,5 24 22 0 0 22Italy

 Juliia Yiakivets1356 1988 /156 30 28 0 0 28France

 Beata Granakova1337 1993 /157 31 0 0 0 0Slovakia

 Pina De Rosa1268 1987 /157,5 38 0 0 0 0Italy

 Anna Smyrna1279 1988 /156,5 45 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Milena Limonghi13210 1982 /158,5 47 0 0 0 0Spain

 Laure Planes13411 1983 /158,5 53 0 0 0 0France

Σ=11

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 164 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Falon Vargas1371 1990 /160,5 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Mara Luchetti1382 1995 /161,5 9 0 0 0 9Italy

 Cetty Ausicio1393 1984 /163,5 18 0 0 0 18Italy

 Sonia Alikaj1414 1996 /161 18 0 0 0 18Italy

 Federica Iantosco1405 1990 /160,5 25 0 0 0 25Italy

 Marjorie Picard1366 1974 /161 27 0 0 0 27France

Σ=6

WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 166 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alessandra Santoro1581 1981 /165 7 0 0 0 7Italy

 Alexandra Subotic1442 1996 /166 9 0 0 0 9Slovakia

 Eva Leone1423 1995 /164,5 16 0 0 0 16Italy

 Civitavecchia Noemi1434 1976 /166 17 0 0 0 17Italy

 Federica Trovato1455 1996 /165,5 25 0 0 0 25Italy

Σ=5
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WOMEN’S BIKINI UP TO 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Justyna Jasko1471 1993 /169 5 0 0 0 5Poland

 Giovannina Forte1462 1994 /167 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Diane Lacombe1493 1981 /169 17 0 0 0 17France

 Filomena Pirozzi1484 1992 /168,8 18 0 0 0 18Italy

Σ=4

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 169 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aneta Ticha1501 2002 /172 5 5 0 0 5Slovakia

 Lenka Jakesova1542 1980 /170 15 13 0 0 13Spain

 Simona Bartolini1523 1981 /171,3 16 14 0 0 14Italy

 Adriana Ruskova1564 1996 /173 16 20 0 0 20Slovakia

 Mariam Koberidze1515 1992 /174 24 25 0 0 25Georgia

 Anna Ehrsam (Baranova)1576 1990 /176,5 32 28 0 0 28Switzerland

 Yevgeniya Lukichova1557 1985 /174,6 33 0 0 0 0Ukraine

 Silvia Lauri1538 1997 /172 40 0 0 0 0Italy

Σ=8

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Aneta Ticha1501 2002 /172 7 0 0 0 7Slovakia

 Patrycja Slaby1312 1998 /160 12 0 0 0 12Poland

 Justyna Jasko1473 1993 /169 16 0 0 0 16Poland

 Alessandra Santoro1584 1981 /165 17 0 0 0 17Italy

 Falon Vargas1375 1990 /160,5 25 0 0 0 25Italy

Σ=5

Fit Pairs

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Pina De Rosa-Christian Cafasso1601 1989 /177,5 5 0 0 0 5Italy

Σ=1

WOMEN’S WELLNESS UP TO 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Federica Giacoletti1631 1991 /150 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Roxanne De Vries1612 997 /161,5 10 0 0 0 10Netherlands

 Maria Giovanna De Leo1643 1984 /154 17 0 0 0 17Italy

 Monica Dell Uomo1654 1974 /156,6 17 0 0 0 17Italy

Σ=4

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVER 163 CM

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Adrianna Szymanowska1661 1999 /174,9 5 0 0 0 5Poland

 Micaela Di Gennaro1682 1993 /165 10 0 0 0 10Italy

 Rannveig Jonsdottir1693 1995 /173 19 0 0 0 19Iceland

 Louise Leguet1624 1999 /165,5 19 0 0 0 19France

 Irene Cancemi1675 1978 /168,7 22 0 0 0 22Italy

Σ=5

WOMEN’S WELLNESS OVERALL

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Adrianna Szymanowska1661 1999 /174,9 5 0 0 0 5Poland

 Federica Giacoletti1632 1991 /150 10 0 0 0 10Italy

Σ=2
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